
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
3 
4 
9 

16 
181 

Nome 
JOAO VITOR DE LIMA 
LUCAS BECKER TAUFEMBACH 
MATEUS BONETTI 
LUCAS EDUARDO TONIAL 
GUILHERME AUGUSTO BRÜSE BRESOLA 

Melhor Tempo 
1:06.984 
1:07.642 
1:08.509 
1:08.592 
1:09.124 

Diff 

0.658 
1.525 
1.608 
2.140 

n a  v o l t a .  
6 
2 
9 
3 
6 

Cidade 
PALMAS 
POUSO REDONDO 
SAO BENTO DO SUL 
CAMPOS NOVOS 
CAMPOS NOVOS 

Patrocínio 
JARVA RACING/ BRASIL RACING/ ERVA MATE TIA JOANA/ TERRA MIX/ 
BIG INFORMATICA 

PREFEITURA DE CAMPOS NOVOS 
SECRETARIA DE ESPORTES 
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2º Treino 

Treino iniciado em 13:49:26 

São Bento do Sul 1,120 Km 
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